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Words I can build:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Name

b f j

k p t

sh

__ee__

a peek at feet

Use the letters to build words. Write the words you build.

VowelPowerpp07-30  1/24/02  12:55 PM  Page 24



Vowel Power © Primary Concepts 26

Words I can build:Name

b f k

l t

sh th

__oo__

TheFoot
Book

foot book

Use the letters to build words. Write the words you build.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
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Words I can build:Name
Use the letters to build words. Write the words you build.
Cross out any letters that don’t make words.

__ou__

lo
ud mouth

d

s

sh

l

t

th

c

m

ch

1

2

3

4

5

VowelPowerpp07-30  1/24/02  12:55 PM  Page 27



Vowel Power © Primary Concepts 62

VOWEL SOUNDS CHART

oi

ow

ew

aw

oy

ay

ai

ea

ee

oa

oo

ou

a-e

i-e

o-e

u-e

a

e

i

o

u
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